Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
BORDERTEC BSS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Aluminum perimeter profile for finishing and protecting tile
edges on balconies and terraces. Its flat shape with minimal
volume makes it particularly suitable for use with railings or in
confined spaces. The internal ribbing ensures uniform

1/
26
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
bordertec >> BSS in Powder Coated Aluminum
Item H1 mm Finish
BSS10/45A2270 45 A22 - Pastel Grey
BSS10/55A2270 55 A22 - Pastel Grey
BSS12/43A22270 43 A22 - Pastel Grey
BSS12/53A22270 53 A22 - Pastel Grey
bordertec >> BSS in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Item H1 mm Finish
BSS10/45A24270 45 A24 - Embossed pastel grey
BSS10/55A24270 55 A24 - Embossed pastel grey
BSS12/43A24270 43 A24 - Embossed pastel grey
BSS12/53A24270 53 A24 - Embossed pastel grey
BSS10/45A25270 45 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey
BSS10/55A25270 55 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey
BSS12/43A25270 43 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey
BSS12/53A25270 53 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey
BSS10/45A50270 45 A50 - Embossed Micaceous
BSS10/55A50270 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous
BSS12/43A50270 43 A50 - Embossed Micaceous
BSS12/53A50270 53 A50 - Embossed Micaceous
bordertec >> BSS in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum Desert
Line
Item H1 mm Finish
BSS10/45A14270 45 A14 - White Arctic
BSS10/55A14270 55 A14 - White Arctic
BSS12/43A14270 43 A14 - White Arctic
BSS12/53A14270 53 A14 - White Arctic
bordertec >> BSSE External Corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Item H1 mm Finish
BSSE55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey
BSSE65A22 65 A22 - Pastel Grey
bordertec >> BSSG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Item H1 mm Finish
BSSG55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey
BSSG65A22 65 A22 - Pastel Grey
bordertec >> BSSE External Corner in Embossed Powder Coated
Aluminum
Item H1 mm Finish
BSSE55A24 55 A24 - Embossed pastel grey
BSSE65A24 65 A24 - Embossed pastel grey
BSSE55A25 55 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey
BSSE65A25 65 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey
BSSE55A50 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous
BSSE65A50 65 A50 - Embossed Micaceous
bordertec >> BSSG Joint in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Item H1 mm Finish
BSSG55A24 55 A24 - Embossed pastel grey
BSSG65A24 65 A24 - Embossed pastel grey
BSSG55A25 55 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey
BSSG65A25 65 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey
BSSG55A50 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous
BSSG65A50 65 A50 - Embossed Micaceous
bordertec >> BSSE External Corner in Embossed Powder Coated
Aluminum Desert Line
Item H1 mm Finish
BSSE55A14 55 A14 - White Arctic
BSSE65A14 65 A14 - White Arctic
bordertec >> BSSG Joint in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Desert Line
Item H1 mm Finish
BSSG55A14 55 A14 - White Arctic
BSSG65A14 65 A14 - White Arctic
APPLICATION
1.	 Choose the H-size profile corresponding to the thickness of the covering to be laid, taking care to ensure that the profile
does not exceed the edge of the covering but is positioned 0,5 to 1 mm lower;
2.	 Cut to the desired length;